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Custom Sheet Metal Fabrication | Standard Sheet Metal Fabrication | Mass Production | Installation

We manufacture and install standard and custom architectural sheet metal components. With
our highly qualified sheet metal workers and our state of the art equipment we can mass
produce any sheet metal component you need or create specialized components for unique
jobs like historic renovations. We pride ourselves on our quality, service and consultative
approach to architectural sheet metal projects. Give us a challenge, we'll get it done right!

Here are the UCI categories you can list us under:

05000 - Metals
05300 Metal Deck
05340 Acoustical Metal Deck
05750 Column Covers

07000 - Thermal and Moisture Protection

07400 Roofing and Siding Panels
07410 Metal Roof and Wall Panels
07416 Curved Metal Roofing Suppliers
07430 Composite Panels

07460 Siding

07600 Flashing and Sheet Metal
07610 Sheet Metal Roofing

07620 Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim
07630 Sheet Metal Roofing Specialties
07660 Gutters and Downspouts
07700 Roof Specialties and Accessories
07705 Snow Guards

07710 Manufactured Roof Specialties
07720 Roof Accessories

07735 Equipment Hatches

07750 Heat and Smoke Vents

08000 - Doors and Windows

08600
08620
08630
08950

Skylights

Plastic Skylights

Metal-Framed Skylights

Translucent Wall and Roof Assemblies

10000 - Specialties

10200
10210
10220
10535
10705
10720
10740

Louvers and Vents

Wall Louvers

Louvered Equipment Enclosures
Walkway Covers

Exterior Sun Control Devices
Exterior Louvers

Cupolas

Need More Information?

Email: info@architecturalstl.com
Call:  314-645-0093
Visit: www.architecturalstl.com

Check out our portfolio of projects - www.architecturalstl.com/our-work
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