See What We Can Do For You



Our Capabilities

Custom Sheet Metal Fabrication | Standard Sheet Metal Fabrication | Mass Production | Installation

We manufacture and install standard and custom architectural sheet metal components. With our highly qualified sheet metal workers and our state of the art equipment we can mass produce any sheet metal component you need or create specialized components for unique jobs like historic renovations. We pride ourselves on our quality, service and consultative approach to architectural sheet metal projects. Give us a challenge, we'll get it done right!

Here are the UCI categories you can list us under:

05000 - Metals		08000 - Doors and Windows	
05300	Metal Deck	08600	Skylights
05340	Acoustical Metal Deck	08620	Plastic Skylights
05750	Column Covers	08630	Metal-Framed Skylights
		08950	Translucent Wall and Roof Assemblies
07000 - Thermal and Moisture Protection		10000 - S	pecialties
07400	Roofing and Siding Panels	10200	Louvers and Vents
07410	Metal Roof and Wall Panels	10210	Wall Louvers
07416	Curved Metal Roofing Suppliers	10220	Louvered Equipment Enclosures
07430	Composite Panels	10535	Walkway Covers
07460	Siding	10705	Exterior Sun Control Devices
07600	Flashing and Sheet Metal	10720	Exterior Louvers
07610	Sheet Metal Roofing	10740	Cupolas
07620	Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim		
07630	Sheet Metal Roofing Specialties		
07660	Gutters and Downspouts		Need More Information?
07700	Roof Specialties and Accessories		
07705	Snow Guards		Email: info@architecturalstl.com
07710	Manufactured Roof Specialties		Call: 314-645-0093
07720	Roof Accessories		Visit: www.architecturalstl.com
07735	Equipment Hatches		
07750	Heat and Smoke Vents		

Check out our portfolio of projects - www.architecturalstl.com/our-work